
Category Part No. Description Unit
 Price

(USD) 
Pictures

VCFANTN02S2LS VIVANCO Indoor Tight Buffer Optical Fibre Cable, 2core (1000m, Yellow, OS2) Drum 178.57               

VCFANTN04S2LS VIVANCO Indoor Tight Buffer Optical Fibre Cable, 4core (1000m, Yellow, OS2) Drum 270.84               

VCFANTN06S2LS VIVANCO Indoor Tight Buffer Optical Fibre Cable, 6core (1000m, Yellow, OS2) Drum 330.37               

VCFANTN08S2LS VIVANCO Indoor Tight Buffer Optical Fibre Cable, 8core (1000m, Yellow, OS2) Drum 431.57               

VCFANTN12S2LS VIVANCO Indoor Tight Buffer Optical Fibre Cable, 12core (1000m, Yellow, OS2) Drum 583.34               

VCFANTN02M2LS VIVANCO Indoor Tight Buffer Optical Fibre Cable, 2core (1000m, Orange, OM2) Drum 339.29               

VCFANTN04M2LS VIVANCO Indoor Tight Buffer Optical Fibre Cable, 4core (1000m, Orange, OM2) Drum 586.33               

VCFANTN06M2LS VIVANCO Indoor Tight Buffer Optical Fibre Cable, 6core (1000m, Orange, OM2) Drum 803.58               

VCFANTN08M2LS VIVANCO Indoor Tight Buffer Optical Fibre Cable, 8core (1000m, Orange, OM2) Drum 1,065.51            

VCFANTN12M2LS VIVANCO Indoor Tight Buffer Optical Fibre Cable, 12core (1000m, Orange, OM2) Drum 1,532.78            

VCFANTN02M3LS VIVANCO Indoor Tight Buffer Optical Fibre Cable, 2core (1000m, Orange, OM3) Drum 476.19               

VCFANTN04M3LS VIVANCO Indoor Tight Buffer Optical Fibre Cable, 4core (1000m, Orange, OM3) Drum 863.10               

VCFANTN06M3LS VIVANCO Indoor Tight Buffer Optical Fibre Cable, 6core (1000m, Orange, OM3) Drum 1,217.29            

VCFANTN08M3LS VIVANCO Indoor Tight Buffer Optical Fibre Cable, 8core (1000m, Orange, OM3) Drum 1,613.14            

VCFANTN12M3LS VIVANCO Indoor Tight Buffer Optical Fibre Cable, 12core (1000m, Orange, OM3) Drum 2,357.21            

VCFANTN02M4LS VIVANCO Indoor Tight Buffer Optical Fibre Cable, 2core (1000m, Orange, OM4) Drum 627.99               

VCFANTN04M4LS VIVANCO Indoor Tight Buffer Optical Fibre Cable, 4core (1000m, Orange, OM4) Drum 1,163.72            

VCFANTN06M4LS VIVANCO Indoor Tight Buffer Optical Fibre Cable, 6core (1000m, Orange, OM4) Drum 1,672.66            

VCFANTN08M4LS VIVANCO Indoor Tight Buffer Optical Fibre Cable, 8core (1000m, Orange, OM4) Drum 2,220.30            

VCFANTN12M4LS VIVANCO Indoor Tight Buffer Optical Fibre Cable, 12core (1000m, Orange, OM4) Drum 3,264.95            

VCFHNF2S2LS VIVANCO FTTH Indoor Optical Fibre Cable, 2core (1000m, Black, OS2) Drum 145.86               

VCFHNF4S2LS VIVANCO FTTH Indoor Optical Fibre Cable, 4core (1000m, Black, OS2) Drum 211.34               

VCFAUUS04S2PE VIVANCO Unitube Light Armoured Optical Fibre Cable, 4core (2000m, Black, OS2) Drum 1,041.03            

VCFAUUS06S2PE VIVANCO Unitube Light Armoured Optical Fibre Cable, 6core (2000m, Black, OS2) Drum 1,134.07            

VCFAUUS08S2PE VIVANCO Unitube Light Armoured Optical Fibre Cable, 8core (2000m, Black, OS2) Drum 1,227.10            

VCFAUUS12S2PE VIVANCO Unitube Light Armoured Optical Fibre Cable, 12core (2000m, Black, OS2) Drum 1,419.04            

VCFAUUS04M2PE VIVANCO Unitube Light Armoured Optical Fibre Cable, 4core (2000m, Black, OM2) Drum 1,696.49            

VCFAUUS06M2PE VIVANCO Unitube Light Armoured Optical Fibre Cable, 6core (2000m, Black, OM2) Drum 2,113.16            

VCFAUUS08M2PE VIVANCO Unitube Light Armoured Optical Fibre Cable, 8core (2000m, Black, OM2) Drum 2,529.81            

VCFAUUS12M2PE VIVANCO Unitube Light Armoured Optical Fibre Cable, 12core (2000m, Black, OM2) Drum 3,357.25            

VCFAUUS04M3PE VIVANCO Unitube Light Armoured Optical Fibre Cable, 4core  (2000m, Black, OM3) Drum 2,250.05            

VCFAUUS06M3PE VIVANCO Unitube Light Armoured Optical Fibre Cable, 6core (2000m, Black, OM3) Drum 2,940.57            

VCFAUUS08M3PE VIVANCO Unitube Light Armoured Optical Fibre Cable, 8core (2000m, Black, OM3) Drum 3,631.06            

VCFAUUS12M3PE VIVANCO Unitube Light Armoured Optical Fibre Cable, 12core (2000m, Black, OM3) Drum 5,012.03            

VCFAUUS04M4PE VIVANCO Unitube Light Armoured Optical Fibre Cable, 4core (2000m, Black, OM4) Drum 2,857.23            

VCFAUUS06M4PE VIVANCO Unitube Light Armoured Optical Fibre Cable, 6core (2000m, Black, OM4) Drum 3,851.29            

VCFAUUS08M4PE VIVANCO Unitube Light Armoured Optical Fibre Cable, 8core (2000m, Black, OM4) Drum 4,845.36            

VCFAUUS12M4PE VIVANCO Unitube Light Armoured Optical Fibre Cable, 12core (2000m, Black, OM4) Drum 6,833.54            

VCFAUSN04S2PE VIVANCO Non-Metallic Central Strength Member Optical Fibre Cable, 4core (2000m, Black, OS2) Drum 928.58               

VCFAUSN06S2PE VIVANCO Non-Metallic Central Strength Member Optical Fibre Cable, 6core (2000m, Black, OS2) Drum 1,023.83            

VCFAUSN08S2PE VIVANCO Non-Metallic Central Strength Member Optical Fibre Cable, 8core (2000m, Black, OS2) Drum 1,142.91            

VCFAUSN12S2PE VIVANCO Non-Metallic Central Strength Member Optical Fibre Cable, 12core (2000m, Black, OS2) Drum 1,339.30            

VCFAUSN24S2PE VIVANCO Non-Metallic Central Strength Member Optical Fibre Cable, 24core (2000m, Black, OS2) Drum 1,964.33            

VCFAUSN36S2PE VIVANCO Non-Metallic Central Strength Member Optical Fibre Cable, 36core (2000m, Black, OS2) Drum 2,791.75            

VCFAUSN48S2PE VIVANCO Non-Metallic Central Strength Member Optical Fibre Cable, 48core (2000m, Black, OS2) Drum 3,375.09            

VCFAUSN72S2PE VIVANCO Non-Metallic Central Strength Member Optical Fibre Cable, 72core (2000m, Black, OS2) Drum 4,565.59            

VCFAUSN96S2PE VIVANCO Non-Metallic Central Strength Member Optical Fibre Cable, 96core (2000m, Black, OS2) Drum 5,940.62            

VCFAUSN44S2PE VIVANCO Non-Metallic Central Strength Member Optical Fibre Cable, 144core (2000m, Black, OS2) Drum 8,893.09            

VCFCSCSPS2LS3 VIVANCO 3m SC-SC OS2 9/125 Single Mode Simplex Fibre Patch Cable, Yellow pc 3.73                   

VCFCSCSPM2LS3 VIVANCO 3m SC-SC OM2 50/125 Multimode Simplex Fibre Patch Cable, Orange pc 2.87                   

VCFCSCSPM3LS3 VIVANCO 3m SC-SC OM3 50/125 Multimode Simplex Fibre Patch Cable, Orange pc 3.29                   

VCFCSCSPM4LS3 VIVANCO 3m SC-SC OM4 50/125 Multimode Simplex Fibre Patch Cable, Orange pc 4.15                   

VCFCSCDPS2LS3 VIVANCO 3m SC-SC 9/125 Single Mode Duplex Fibre Patch Cable, Yellow pc 7.40                   

VCFCSCDPM2LS3 VIVANCO 3m SC-SC OM2 50/125 Multimode Duplex Fibre Patch Cable, Orange pc 5.88                   

VCFCSCDPM3LS3 VIVANCO 3m SC-SC OM3 50/125 Multimode Duplex Fibre Patch Cable, Orange pc 6.76                   

VCFCSCDPM4LS3 VIVANCO 3m SC-SC OM4 50/125 Multimode Duplex Fibre Patch Cable, Orange pc 8.46                   

VCFCLCSPS2LS3 VIVANCO 3m LC-LC OS2 9/125 Single Mode Simplex Fibre Patch Cable, Yellow pc 3.91                   

VCFCLCSPM2LS3 VIVANCO 3m LC-LC OM2 50/125 Multimode Simplex Fibre Patch Cable, Orange pc 2.87                   

VCFCLCSPM3LS3 VIVANCO 3m LC-LC OM3 50/125 Multimode Simplex Fibre Patch Cable, Orange pc 3.29                   

VCFCLCSPM4LS3 VIVANCO 3m LC-LC OM4 50/125 Multimode Simplex Fibre Patch Cable, Orange pc 4.15                   

VCFCLCDPS2LS3 VIVANCO 3m LC-LC OS2 9/125 OS2 Single Mode Duplex Fibre Patch Cable, Yellow pc 7.64                   

VCFCLCDPM2LS3 VIVANCO 3m LC-LC OM2 50/125 Multimode Duplex Fibre Patch Cable, Orange pc 5.81                   

VCFCLCDPM3LS3 VIVANCO 3m LC-LC OM3 50/125 Multimode Duplex Fibre Patch Cable, Orange pc 6.67                   

VCFCLCDPM4LS3 VIVANCO 3m LC-LC OM4 50/125 Multimode Duplex Fibre Patch Cable, Orange pc 8.37                   

VCFCCLSPS2LS3 VIVANCO 3m SC-LC OS2 9/125 Single Mode Simplex Fibre Patch Cable, Yellow pc 3.81                   

VCFCCLSPM2LS3 VIVANCO 3m SC-LC OM2 50/125 Multimode Simplex Fibre Patch Cable, Orange pc 2.83                   

VCFCCLSPM3LS3 VIVANCO 3m SC-LC OM3 50/125 Multimode Simplex Fibre Patch Cable, Orange pc 3.26                   

VCFCCLSPM4LS3 VIVANCO 3m SC-LC OM4 50/125 Multimode Simplex Fibre Patch Cable, Orange pc 4.11                   

VCFCCLDPS2LS3 VIVANCO 3m SC-LC OS2 9/125 Single Mode Duplex Fibre Patch Cable, Yellow pc 7.64                   

VCFCCLDPM2LS3 VIVANCO 3m SC-LC OM2 50/125 Multimode Duplex Fibre Patch Cable, Orange pc 5.62                   

VCFCCLDPM3LS3 VIVANCO 3m SC-LC OM3 50/125 Multimode Duplex Fibre Patch Cable, Orange pc 6.53                   

VCFCCLDPM4LS3 VIVANCO 3m SC-LC OM4 50/125 Multimode Duplex Fibre Patch Cable, Orange pc 8.22                   

VCFJSCMSPN VIVANCO SC/PC MM simplex adaptor pc 0.42                   

VCFJSCMDPN VIVANCO SC/PC MM duplex adaptor pc 0.81                   

VCFJSCSSAN VIVANCO SC/APC SM simplex adaptor pc 0.47                   

VCFJSCSDAN VIVANCO SC/APC SM duplex adaptor pc 0.86                   

VCFJLCMDPN VIVANCO LC/PC MM duplex adaptor pc 1.38                   

VCFJLCMQAN VIVANCO LC/PC MM 4 core adaptor pc 4.04                   

VCFJLCSDAN VIVANCO LC/APC SM duplex adaptor  pc 1.42                   

VCFJLCSQAN VIVANCO LC/APC SM 4 core adaptor pc 4.04                   

VCFPWTNTCN24N VIVANCO 24 port wall mount optic fibre patch panel (24 SC,FC,48 duplex LC, adaptor unloaded) pc 92.96                 

VCFPRTNSLN121 VIVANCO 12 port optic fibre patch panel(12 SC, 24 duplex LC,adaptor unloaded,1U) pc 33.58                 

VCFPRTNSLN241 VIVANCO 24 port optic fibre patch panel(24 SC,48 duplex LC, adaptor unloaded,1U) pc 33.58                 

VCFPSTNSLN241 VIVANCO 24 port optic fibre patch panel (24 SC, 48 duplex LC, adaptor unloaded, rail,1U) pc 65.40                 

VCFPDTNTCN242 VIVANCO 24 port ODF  (for 24 core SC、FC,48 core duplex LC,adaptor unloaded,2U) pc 42.46                 

VCFPDTNTCN483 VIVANCO 48 port ODF  (for 48 core SC、FC,96 core duplex LC,adaptor unloaded,3U) pc 81.34                 

VCFPDTNTCN724 VIVANCO 72 port ODF  (for 72 core SC、FC,144 core duplex LC,adaptor unloaded,4U) pc 113.13               

VCFPDTNTCN965 VIVANCO 96 port ODF  (for 96 core SC、FC,192 core duplex LC,adaptor unloaded,5U) pc 123.75               

VCFNFTSCSP Fast Termination Connector SC pc 41.83                 

VCFNFJ1 Optical Fibre Field- instant Connector（forφ0.25 mm &φ0.90 mm） pc 21.93                 

VCFNFJ2 Optical Fibre Field- instant Connector（forφ2 mm） pc 23.96                 

VCFP8012 2 port Optica Fibre Outlet Box (for SC) pc 0.66                   

VCFP8022 2 port Optica Fibre Outlet Box (for Duplex LC) pc 0.66                   

VCFP7012 2 port Optical Fibre FacePlate (for SC) pc 0.95                   

VCFP7022 2 port Optical Fibre FacePlate  (for Duplex LC) pc 0.95                   

ĐIỀU KHOẢN THƯƠNG MẠI:
 - Giá các sản phẩm chưa bao gồm VAT 10%

 - Thanh toán theo hình thức chuyển khoản bằng Đồng Việt Nam ( VND), quy đổi theo tỷ giá bán ra của ngân hàng Ngoại thương Việt Nam ( Vietcombank)

 - Giao hàng đến kho cho đại lý trong nội thành HCM

 - Chính sách giá đặc biệt cho đơn hàng số lượng nhiều và giá trị lớn

 - Bảng giá này là tạm tính có thể thay đổi tùy theo tình hình thị trường và sẽ thông báo trước cho quý khách

 - Nhà sản xuất: Vivanco - Germany

 - Bảo hành 25 năm đối với hệ thống/thành phần (có điều kiện áp dụng)/ 25-year system/component warranty, conditions may applied

THÔNG TIN LIÊN HỆ

 - Nguyễn Hữu Hiệp

 - ĐTDĐ: 093 456 9 567
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2. ACCESSORIES / COMPONENTS

1. VIVANCO FIBER OPTIC CABLE " CÁP QUANG"
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